
ABC Gifts
123 Nowhere Avenue
Misssissauga, ON L5S 1S6

ABC Gifts
123 Nowhere Avenue
Misssissauga, ON L5S 1S6

2409999

12345678

John Doe

ABC Gifts
123 Nowhere Avenue
Misssissauga, ON L5S 1S6

2409999
12345678

1234567

Refers to the 
 order number
on packing list

Any price reductions/adjustments will 
not appear on your packing list, but 

will be shown above in this area

PLEASE NOTE THAT INVOICES ARE NOW PRINTED FRONT & BACK - PLEASE SEE REVERSE FOR PAGE 2 CONT’D...

This is your NEW
Customer Code

FREIGHT

*** Note: Freight on this invoice re�ects the freight charge for the ENTIRE shipment ***

i.e. Please note that regardless of how many invoices there are per shipment,
freight will only appear ONCE on ONE OF THE INVOICES as sample shown

SAMPLE

Helpful tips for the Enesco Canada® New Invoice Format!

($2.00) 38.00

$112.00

$112.00

$117.60

$5.60

($2.00)

ECCAPPRECI  

PERCENT AMOUNT

5.00% -$2.00

$117.60


